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2021 APG EVENTS & SPONSOR OPPORTUNITIES 
 
 

ANNUAL CONFERENCE 2021 
Dates Location 

December 9-11, 2021 Marriott Marquis San Diego Marina 
 

 
 

 
BOARD OF DIRECTORS STRATEGIC PLANNING * 

Dates Location 
September 9 – 11, 2021 Avon, CO 

 

 
MEMBER & PARTNER MEETINGS 

 
GENERAL MEMBERSHIP MEETING 

Tuesday, January 26, 2021 10:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. (Pacific) LA Boardroom + WebEx 
Wednesday, September 1, 2021 10:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. (Pacific) LA Boardroom + WebEx 

 
WEBINAR WEDNESDAYS 

Wednesday, January 6, 2021 2:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m. (Eastern) WebEx 
Wednesday, February 10, 2021 2:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m. (Eastern) WebEx 

Wednesday, March 3, 2021 2:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m. (Eastern) WebEx 
Wednesday, April 7, 2021 2:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m. (Eastern) WebEx 
Wednesday, June 9, 2021 2:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m. (Eastern) WebEx 
Wednesday, July 7, 2021 2:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m. (Eastern) WebEx 

Wednesday, August 11, 2021 2:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m. (Eastern) WebEx 
Wednesday, September 8, 2021 2:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m. (Eastern) WebEx 

Wednesday, October 6, 2021 2:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m. (Eastern) WebEx 
Wednesday, December 8, 2021 2:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m. (Eastern) WebEx 

 
Health Equity and Social Justice Collaborative NEW 

Monday, February 1, 2021 10:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m. (Pacific) WebEx 
Monday, April 26, 2021 10:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m. (Pacific) WebEx 
Monday, July 12, 2021 10:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m. (Pacific) WebEx 

Saturday, December 11, 2021 9:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. (Pacific) San diego 
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PARTNER MEETINGS 
 

CALIFORNIA POLICY UPDATES 
Thursday, March 25, 2021 10:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. (Pacific) WebEx 

Tuesday, September 21, 2021 10:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. (Pacific) WebEx 
 

PARTNER ADVISORY COUNCIL 
Monday, January 11, 2021 10:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. (Pacific) LA Boardroom + WebEx 
Tuesday, August 23, 2021 10:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. (Pacific) LA Boardroom + WebEx 

 
 

MEMBER COMMITTEE MEETINGS 
*Limited opportunities, ask for more information 

 
APM COMMITTEE* 

Tuesday, January 12, 2021 1:00 p.m. – 2:00 p.m. (Eastern) WebEx 
Tuesday, March 23, 2021 1:00 p.m. – 2:00 p.m. (Eastern) WebEx 
Thursday, July 22, 2021 1:00 p.m. – 2:00 p.m. (Eastern) WebEx 

Tuesday, September 21, 2021 1:00 p.m. – 2:00 p.m. (Eastern) WebEx 
 

CLINICAL QUALITY LEADERSHIP COMMITTEE 
Thursday, May 20, 2021 11:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. (Pacific) WebEx 

Thursday, December 9, 2021   11:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. (Eastern) Annual Conference 
 

CONTRACTS COMMITTEE* 
Tuesday, February 9, 2021 10:30 a.m. – 2:00 p.m. (Pacific) 

Tuesday, May 4, 2021 10:30 a.m. – 2:00 p.m. (Pacific) 
Thursday, August 12, 2021 10:30 a.m. – 2:00 p.m. (Pacific) 

Thursday, November 11, 2021 10:30 a.m. – 2:00 p.m. (Pacific) 
 

HUMAN RESOURCES COMMITTEE 
Tuesday, January 5, 2021 10:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. (Pacific) WebEx 

Tuesday, February 23, 2021 10:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. (Pacific) WebEx 
Wednesday, September 1, 2021 10:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. (Pacific) WebEx 

 
PEDIATRIC WORKGROUP COMMITTEE 

Thursday, February 25, 2021 10:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. (Pacific) San Diego, CA + WebEx 
Tuesday, October 19, 2021 10:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. (Pacific) Orange, CA + WebEx 
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PHARMACEUTICAL CARE COMMITTEE 
Thursday, March 25, 2021 11:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m. (Pacific)  WebEx 
Wednesday, May 12, 2021 11:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m. (Pacific) WebEx 

Wednesday, August 18, 2021 11:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m. (Pacific)  WebEx 
Wednesday, November 10, 2021 9:00 a.m. – 3:00 p.m. (Pacific) TBD 

 

 
RESTRICTED LICENSE COMMITTEE * 

Tuesday, March 9, 2021 12:00 p.m. – 2:00 p.m. (Pacific) 
Tuesday, November 9, 2021 12:00 p.m. – 2:00 p.m. (Pacific) 

 
STATE GOVERNMENT PROGRAMS COMMITTEE * 

Tuesday, January 19, 2021 10:30 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. (Pacific) WebEx 
Tuesday, March 16, 2021 10:30 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. (Pacific) WebEx 
Tuesday, June 29, 2021 10:30 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. (Pacific) WebEx 

Tuesday, October 7, 2021 10:30 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. (Pacific) WebEx 
 
* – there are limited opportunities to support these quarterly meetings 

 
 

REGIONAL MEETINGS 
HAWAII  

Tuesday, March 4, 2021 10:30 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. (Hawaiian) Honolulu, HI 
Thursday, July 22, 2021 10:30 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. (Hawaiian) Honolulu, HI 

 
INLAND EMPIRE  

Tuesday, April 20, 2021 12:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. (Pacific) Riverside, CA 
Wednesday, October 13, 2021 12:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. (Pacific) Riverside, CA 

 
MID-ATLANTIC  

Friday, September 17, 2021 10:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m. (Eastern) Greenville, SC 
 
 

MIDWEST 
Wednesday, April 28, 2021 10:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m. (Eastern) Columbus, OH 
Tuesday, October 5, 2021 10:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m. (Central) TBD 

 
MOUNTAIN 

Thursday, April 29, 2021 10:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m. (Mountain) Denver, CO 
Thursday, October 14, 2021 10:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m. (Mountain) Salt Lake City, UT 

 
NORTHEAST 

Tuesday, June 15, 2021 10:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m. (Eastern) Berkeley Heights, NJ 
Tuesday, September 14, 2021 10:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m. (Eastern) TBD 
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NORTHERN CALIFORNIA  
Thursday, March 24, 2021 10:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m. (Pacific) Oakland, CA 

Thursday, September 23, 2021 10:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m. (Pacific) Oakland, CA 
 

NORTHWEST  
Thursday, March 11, 2021 10:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m. (Pacific) WebEx 

Tuesday, September 21, 2021 10:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m. (Pacific) Seattle, WA 
 

SAN DIEGO 
Thursday, January 21, 2021 12:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m. (Pacific) San Diego, CA 

Tuesday, September 28, 2021 12:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m. (Pacific) San Diego, CA 
 

SOUTHEAST 
Thursday, March 18, 2021 10:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m. (Atlantic) New Orleans, LA 

Tuesday, September 30, 2021 10:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m. (Central) Orlando, FL 
 

SOUTHWEST 
Tuesday, March 2, 2021 10:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m. (Arizona) Phoenix, AZ 

Tuesday, October 12, 2021 10:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m. (Arizona) Phoenix, AZ 
 
 
 
 
Other Opportunities include: 
 

 Academic Medical Center Educational Series*     
 Advisory Boards  
 Annual Compensation & Benefits Surveys  
 Deep Dive Webinars* 
 Magazine Advertisements 

 Sponsored presentations at the Annual 
Conference 

 Sponsored presentations at the Colloquium 

 

 Pocket Cards   
 Special Networking Opportunities  
 Sponsored Webinars    
 White Papers   
 Other Ideas? 

 

*Meetings requires prior approval to sponsor opportunity and may not be available pending agenda content 
 
**If you are unable to sponsor a meeting you are interested in attending, ask about registration fees 
 
Please direct all questions and requests to Lura Hawkins, MBA at LHawkins@APG.org  


